

142 C of 2025, Reg. No.-138 of 2025

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur(JO Code-WB01207)

Order Dated 21.06.2025

Today is fixed for appearance.
Complainant files lawyer's hazira.
Fix 02.08.2025 for S/A.
D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.